Historic, Archive Document
Do not assume content reflects current
scientific knowledge, policies, or practices.
r^X33
United Slates
Department of
Agriculture
Soil

16F4 I Bogus Basin Road 32 5N 3E 5540
LEG END
Numbering System (example)
10J7 Snow course only
10J7A Snow course and/or aerial marker
10J7S Snow course and snotel site
10J7R Radioactive gage
MIDDLE SNAKE RIVER BASIN
SOUTHSIDE
Z5 0 25 50 75
SCALE IN MILES
g
Ji
0
r
1
I
c
0
1
<
I
LEGEND
Watershed Boundory
Soli Conservation District Bdry
County Boundary
Forcost Point
Snow Course
Snow Course and Automated Site
Aeriol Snow Depth Goge
ID-3a
INDEX to SNOW COURSES
MIDDLE SNAKE RIVER BASIN
SOUTHSIDE
Sec
.
Twp
.
or
Rge.
No. State Name Lat. And Long. Elevation
RAFT RIVER
13G2 I Boy Scout Camp 8 14S 24E 7740
13H2 U Clear Creek Meadows 26 14N 14W 9420
13H5 u George Creek 26 14N 14W 8840
13G1S I Howell Canyon 2 13S 24E 7980
13G4 I Indian Grove 14 15S 23E 7560
13G3 I Logger Springs 2 15S 23E 8120
13H1 u One Mile Summit 17 14N 14W 7330
12G8 I Sublett 17 12S 30E 5950
GOOSE - TRAPPER CREEK
14G3 I Badger Gulch 24 15S 19E 6660
14G1S I Bostetter Ranger Station 35 14S 19E 7500
13H3A u Vi Pont 17 14N 17W 7670
SALMON FALLS CREEK
14G5 I Cedar Creek 26 15S 13E 6800
14G4 I Deadline 25 14S 18E 6900
14G10 I Deadline South 25 14S 18E 7450
15H13S N Goat Creek 31 46N 60E 8880
14G08 I Langford Flat Creek 8 15S 18E 5980
14G2S I Magic Mountain 25 14S 18E 6880
15H19 N O'Neil Creek 21 46N 61E 6540
14G6 I Shoshone Basin 24 14S 17E 5810
15G2 I Wilson Creek 24 16S 12E 7500
BRU NEAU R IVER
15H1S N Bear Creek 31 46N 58E 8040
15H2 N Fox Creek 33 46N 58E 6750
15H15 N Hummingbird Springs 12 45N 59E 8870
15H14S N Pole Creek Ranger Station 13 46N 59E 8330
15H3S N Seventy-six Creek 6 44N 58E 7100
OWYHEE RIVER
16G6 I Antelope Ridge 3 9S IW 5180
16G9A I Battle Creek 10 IIS IE 5720

10F24 Wy Teton W. S. 43°30' 110059' 7740
LEGEND
Numbering System (example)
10J7 Snow course only
10J7A Snow course and/or aerial marker
10J7S Snow course and snotel site
10J7R Radioactive gage
ID-4b
USOA-SCS-fORT
WORTH.
T6XAA
t«»4
M7-OL-230U'S
GREAT BASIN
25 O 25 SO
0
I
Al®00*
IO-5c
INDEX to SNOW COURSES
GREAT BASIN
Sec
.
Twp
.
or
Rge.
No. State Name Lat
.
And Long. Elevation
BEAR RIVER
lOGll Wy Big Park 7 27N 117W 8620
11H13S U Dry Bread Pond 19 8N 4E 8350
11G7 I Emigration Canyon 24 12S 42E 6500
11H7P U Garden City Summit 35 14N 4E 7600
10J6P u Burts-Miller Ranch 19 3N lOE 7900
10J7P u Hayden Fork 25 IN 9E 9400
10G12S Wy Kelly Ranger Station 1 26N 118W 8200
11H12P U Monte Cristo R. S. 4 8N 4E 8960
10G19 Wy South Thomas Fork 27 27N 119W 7840
10J17P U Stillwater Camp 32 2N lOE 8550
10J28P U Whitney G. S. 4 IN 9E 9300
MONTPELIER CREEK
11G16 I Giveout 2 12S 45E 6840
11G33S I Giveout Snotel 2 12S 45E 6930
11G20 I Little Beaver 27 IIS 45E 6970
11G27 I Lower Home Canyon 17 12S 45E 7640
11G26 I Upper Home Canyon 31 IIS 45E 8560
MINK CREEK
llGll I Christensen Ranch 27 13S 41E 5560
11G14A I Dry Basin 30 13S 42E 7820
11G6S I Emigrant Summit 21 12S 42E 7390
11G15A I Horseshoe Basin 31 13S 42E 8000
11G13 I Liberty Spring 7 13S 42E 8600
11G9 I Strawberry Creek 9 13S 4 IE 5820
IIGIO I Strawberry Mink Divide 14 13S 41E 6720
CUB RIVER
11G12 I Cub River Ranger Station 9 15S 4 IE 5450
11G8 I Franklin Basin 1 16S 41E 8040
11G32S I Franklin Basin Sno 7 16S 42E 8170
11G4 I Willow Flat 11 15S 41E 6070
11G28 I Worm Creek 28 14S 4 IE 6620
MALAD RIVER
12G13 I Cliff Canyon 13 12S 35E 7200
12G12 I Daniels Creek 11 12S 35E 6270
12G4 I Dry Creek Flat 33 13S 37E 6360
12G11 I Lower Elkhorn 30 12S 36E 6960
12G3 I Oxford Mountain 27 13S 37E 6800
12G18S I Oxford Spring 27 13S 37E 6740
12G10 I Upper Elkhorn 25 12S 35E 7140
LEGEND
Numbering System (example)
10J7 Snow course only